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Cummins Cold Weather Operation 
(REFERENCE TECH TIP #14-0101REVA) 

Complaint – “MIL” light and buzzer are going off first thing in the morning when 

cold- 

Cause – There are “several” codes which cause the “MIL” light and many of 

those codes are cold weather related. One such code is #3542 which is 

cold weather related and Cummins issued TSB #140153 (below) 

concerning it. 

Correction – Cummins recommends following their Service Bulletin #3379009 

“Operation of Diesel Engines in Cold Climates” (attached) as well as 

using a winter front to assist in reducing the time to increase engine 

compartment temperatures. 
 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FROM YOUR FRIENDS AT 

NEW YORK BUS SALES! 

Contact Our Service Department With Any Questions 

CHITTENANGO – phone 800-962-5768 or 

Daryl Wallace :  dwallace@newyorkbussales.com 

Brian Lamaitis :  blamaitis@newyorkbussales.com 
 

ROCHESTER – phone 800-463-3232 or 

Gary Chichester: gchichester@newyorkbussales.com 
 

ALBANY – phone 866-867-1100 or 

Ben Reiling: breiling@newyorkbussales.com 
 

WARRANTY – 800-962-5768 ext 237 

Morgan Jenkins: mjenkins@newyorkbussales.com 
 

Or Your Customer Support Representative 

West 

Michael Panzica – mpanzica@newyorkbussales.com  

Cell 716-908-3186 

Central 

Jeremie “JJ” Richmond – jjrichmond@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell 315-559-3999 

East 

Gary Bigness – gbigness@newyorkbussales.com  

Cell 845-500-3707 

 

TO ASSIST OUR CUSTOMERS WITH 

THIS ISSUE WE ARE INCLUDING 

WINTERFRONTS WITH THIS 

YEAR’S ORDERS, THOSE 

CUSTOMERS WHO DO NOT WISH 

TO HAVE THESE WILL NEED TO 

INFORM THEIR SALESPERSON 

ALSO WE ARE OFFERING AS A 

PARTS SPECIAL 

15% DISCOUNT ON 

ALL WINTERFRONTS 
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ALL of our Tech Tips can be found on the New York Bus 

Sales website at 
http://www.newyorkbussales.com/pages/bulletins.cfm 

Or at the New York Head Mechanic website at 

http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0 
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